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Wﬁu LOG BUREAU -- KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SO
412 Unwn Nafmna! Bk. B!dg, Wichita, -

Company - SBAHVER—GRAHAM, 150,
Farm . Kirkpatrack ‘

Tote! Depth. 2979+
Comm. 9. p7u47
Shot or Treated.
Contractor.

tssued. 1~10~48

CASING:

- 8-5/8" 135! Cem,

5-1/2" 29521

I

clay |

shala*& shells

sand & gravel
shale

red rock

lime

gard

ehnule & shells
1ime & shale
shale & shells
shale & lime
shale & shells
shale & lime
lime
1’me & shale
lims

shale
lime

shele & lime
lime

shals & lime
shale
lima & sh:le
shuie & shells
linre

shale & lime
lime

shal e
lime & shale
sh:le

ssnl hard
sand soft
saturated clusters
sand (no showing)
churty liime
Hole Full Wtr.

 Total Depth

TCPS:
Wississippi Lime
Simpson

Simpson S nd

Arbuckie

No, 1

Comp. 10-19-47

W/90 Sx.

37
48
57
85
99
180
215
460
645
270
1585
1725
1840
1975
1990
2190
22b5
2285
2375
2420
2455
24856
2560
26656
2800
2828
2865
2870
29567
2962
2964
2966
298686
2973
2979
2979

2704
2955
2964
2976

Figures Indicate Rottom of Formations.

SEC. 24 T.o28  D3E

S NW

County. Butler o i
KANSAS

7/

F

Elevation )253 (L!l)

9 e

Production, Dry,



